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WRINKLE RELAXERS

Per Unit $6
Frown Units 30-50
Forehead Units 20 - 45
Crow’s Feet Units 30 - 100
Hyperdydosis (underarms) $950
Facial Slimming & Teeth Grinding $635
Gummy Smile Reduction $200
Lip Flip $120

DERMAL FILLERS

Dermal Filler - 0.5ml $400
Dermal Filler - 1ml $600
Lip Correction (from another clinic) from $650
Lips (0.5ml - 1ml) $400- $600
The London Lip $1,500
Fine Lines - 1ml from $500
Contour & Volume - 1ml (cheek, chin, temples) from $750
Sculpting & Smoothing - 1ml (nasoiabials, marionettes) $650
Tear Through Correction - 1ml $775
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty from $900
Earlobes Rejuvenation from $600
Hand Rejuvenation - 2ml from $1,220
Beauty Boosters - 1ml $335
Beauty Boosters - 3ml from $775
Hyalase - Dissolve Filler from $400
DERMAL FILLER PACKAGES

Replenish $1,150
(2ml dermal filler, excluding rhinoplasty)

Contour $1,650
(2ml cheek filler and 1ml lip filler, add wrinkle relaxer for 10% off)

Rejuvenate $2,150
(2ml dermal filler, excluding rhinoplasty)

Lift $2,250
(4ml dermal filler, add wrinkle relaxer for 10% off)

Restore $4,350

(8ml dermal filler, add wrinkle relaxer for 10% off)

Add on Dermalux LED, when combined with treatment

$50




BEAUTY BOOSTERS

3-4 sessions 3 weeks apart (skin texture dependant). Maintenance as soon as necessary or 1 treatment 3 times a year

Dermal Filler - 1mL $350
(small areas or as an addition to treatments)

Dermal Filler - 3mL $750
(broader areas such as the face)

Face - 3ml $750
Face & Neck - 6ml $1,440
Face, Neck & Decolletage - 9ml $2,125
Face, Neck, Decolletage & Hands - 12ml $2,950
Hand Rejuvenation - 3ml $800
Packages of 3 Sessions

Face $2,150
Face & Neck $3,990
Face, Neck & Decolletage $6,025
Face, Neck, Decolletage & Hands $8,350
Hands $2,150
T AT BOOSTER

Face $1,200
Face & Neck $1,350
Face, Neck & Decolletage $1,450
Packages of 3 Sessions

Face $3,400
Face & Neck $3,850
Face, Neck & Decolletage $4,100
Add on Dermalux LED, when combined with treatment $50

ANGEL PRP

3-6 sessions 3 weeks apart (depending of skin tone)

Eye Rejuvenation $785
Face $890
Face & Neck $960
Face, Neck & Decolletage $1,100
Packages of 3 Sessions

Eye Rejuvenation $2,100
Face $2,395
Face & Neck $2,599
Face, Neck & Decolletage $3,000
Add-On

Wrinkle Relaxer $200
Beauty Booster $250
Personal Meso Cocktail $215
Radiofrequency Skin Tightening $199
Dermalux LED, when combined with treatment $50
REJUVENATION PACKAGES

2 Angel PRP & 2 Pelleve $2,330 (save $250)
3 Angel PRP & 3 Pelleve $3,370 (save $500)

4 Angel PRP & 6 Pelleve

$6,000 (save $1,740)



PLASMA PEN

Consultation $50
Accordian Lines $900
Acne Scaring (per area) $350
Crow’s Feet $1,000
Forehead Lines $1,100
Jawline $1,750
Mummy Tummy Lift $1,799
Neck $1,000
Non-Surgical Bleharoplasty $1,000
Upper OR Lower Lid $1,200
Upper AND Lower Lids $2,000
Plasma Infusion $220
Scareless Mole Removal from $350
Skin Tags from $250
Smokers Lines $950
Stretch Marks from $350

Surgical Scarring from $350

PLASMA INFUSION

Pure Plasma Infusion

Plasma and Meso Ampule Infusion
Plasma Infusion with Wrinkle Lifting

Add on Dermalux LED, when combined with treatment




PELLEVE

Abdomen
Buttocks
Face

Neck

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Decolletage

Course of 3
Abdomen
Buttocks
Face

Neck

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Decolletage

Course of 6
Abdomen
Buttocks
Face

Neck

Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Decolletage

$469
$899
$400
$350
$650

$899

$1,257
$2,500
$1,050

$899
$1,800

$2,500

$2,600
$5,000
$2,150
$1,900
$3,600

$5,000




Medicod Prcls

IMAGE MEDICAL PEELS

Superficial Peels

02 Peel (Pre-Event) - 60mins $160
London Signature Facelift - 45mins $170
Medium Depth Peels

Acne Peel $180
Lightening Lift Peel $180
Wrinkle Lift Peel (Gylcolic) $180
Deep Peels

Lightening Lift Peel $200
Wrinkle Lift Peel (Gylcolic) $200
BHA Peel $215
Perfection Lift Peel $215
Ultra Deep

Perfection Forte Peel $240

PEEL PACKAGES

Superficial - Course of 6 $800
Medium - Course of 4 $648
Deep - Course of 4 $747
Ultra Deep - Course of 4 $816
Add on Dermalux LED, when combined with treatment $50

MESOESTETIC MESOPEELS

Mesopeel Lactic - Moisturing & Anti-Aging

Lactic 30% $145
Lactic 50% $156
Mesopeel Glycolic - Resurfacing & Toning

Glycolic 35% $145
Glycolic 50% $156
Mesopeel Modified Jessner - The London Glow

Refreshing Peel (party ready / hangover cure) $138
Luxury Mesopeels

Pamper Crystal Mask Peel (Mesopeel and Crystal Fibre Mask) $200
Relaxing Antistress Peel (Mesopeel and Antistress Mask) $189
Recovery Facial (2 weeks post-peel) $215
Ultimate Peel Package

Mesopeel, Mask and Recovery Facial $240
Youthful Glow (Anti-Ageing, Hydrating, Energising and Anti-Wrinkle Facial) $138
Luminating (Tightening, Firming and Anti-Ageing Facial) $156
Celluar Rejuvenation (Regenerating, Renewing and Anti-Wrinkle Facial) $138
Age Defying Repair (Repairing, Restoring and Hydrating Facial) $174
Course of 5

Youthful Glow $690
(Anti-Ageing, Hydrating, Energising and Anti-Wrinkle Facial)

Luminating $780
(Tightening, Firming and Anti-Ageing Facial, including a take home Collagen 360 Intensive Cream, value $135.40)

Celluar Rejuvenation $690
(Regenerating, Renewing and Anti-Wrinkle Facial, including a take home Stem Cell Active Growth Factor Cream, value $140)

Age Defying Repair $870

(Repairing, Restoring and Hydrating Facial, including a take home Radiance DNA Intensive Cream, value $148.50)
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FACIALS DERMALUX FLEX LED FACIALS

lluminating Facial $180 Add-On to Treatment 30 minutes $180
The Max Stem Cell Facial $175 Single Session 30 minutes $130
Be Clear Purifying Facial $179 Unlimited Session (for 1 month) $399
Anti-Aging Facial $185 Course of 5 Sessions $520
Firming Transformational Facial $170 Course of 10 Sessions $1,040
Probiotic Purifying Facial $170

Body Treatments

Firming Neck & Decolletage Treatment $195
Purifying Back Treatment $184 EXTRACTIONS & M".IA REMOVAL
Course of 5 Facials Extractions
lluminating Facial $720 Face $115
The Max Stem Cell Facial $700 Neck $200
Be Clear Purifying Facial $716 Milia Removal
Anti-Aging Facial $740 Face $225
Firming Transformational Facial $680 Cheeks from $145
Probiotic Purifying Facial $680 Eyes $112
Course of 5 Body Treatments
Firming Neck & Decolletage Treatment $828.75
Purifying Back Treatment $782 POST TR EATM ENT MAS KS
Cystal Fibre Mask $180
Hydrogel Hydrating Mask $130

Hydrogel Anti-Ageing Mask $399



Boaly Triatwents

Lash Treatments
Lash Lift

Lash Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

Eyebrow Treatments
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tidy

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Shape & Tint

Eyebrow Treatments
Lash & Eyebrow Tint

The Lot (Lash Lift, Lash Tint, Brow Shape & Tint)

Waxing

Lip

Chin

Nose

Sides of Face
Underarms

Half Arm

Full Arm

Bikini

G-String

Extended G-String
Brazillian 1st Visit
Brazillian

Half Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Half Leg & Bikini
Half Leg & G-String
Half Leg & Brazilian
Full Leg & Bikini
Full Leg & G-String
Full Leg & Brazilian

$90
$35
$110

$35
$25
$25
$52

$50
$165

$25
$25
$20
$35
$35
$40
$48
$40
$50
$60
$83
$70
$50
$60
$70
$80
$90
$100
$100
$110
$130
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LLONDON

CLINIC

1300 123 TLC
206 Stirling Highway
Claremont WA 6010
ﬂxblondonclinic.com.au



